SPECIFIER CHART
TRITON TDAM  FILTERS
INLET  (ID)
INSIDE  DIMENSION
Of Trench Drain
MEDIA
REM - FOG**
Treatment

MODEL: ( inch width) CFS CFS CFS CUBIC FEET
TT2.0 4" Wide Trench
TT2.0   (4" wide, Rounded at Bottom Trench Drain) 0.05 0.11 0.025 0.13
TDAM5 5" Wide Trench
TDAM5 - PK      (3.5" Ht.)   0.04 0.22 0.119 0.48
TDAM5   (5" Ht.)     §    (Standard) 0.1 0.28 0.17 0.69
TDAM5   (10" Ht.) 0.2 0.56 0.34 1.39
TDAM6 6" Wide Trench
TDAM6 - PK      (3.5" Ht.)   0.08 0.264 0.138 0.7
TDAM6   (5" Ht.)     §    (Standard) 0.11 0.32 0.197 1
TDAM6   (10" Ht.) 0.23 0.65 0.394 1.66
TDAM8 8" Wide Trench
TDAM8 - PK      (3.5" Ht.)   0.11 0.35 0.115 0.78
TDAM8   (5" Ht.)     §    (Standard) 0.15 0.43 0.26 1.11
TDAM8   (10" Ht.) 0.3 0.86 0.52 2.22
TDAM10 10" Wide Trench
TDAM10 - PK   (3.5" Ht.)   0.13 0.44 0.238 0.97
TDAM10   (5" Ht.)     §    (Standard) 0.15 0.54 0.34 1.39
TDAM10   (10" Ht.) 0.3 1.08 0.68 2.78
TDAM12 12" Wide Trench
TDAM12 - PK   (3.5" Ht.)   0.18 0.53 0.18 1.16
TDAM12   (5" Ht.)     §    (Standard) 0.26 0.65 0.4 1.66
TDAM12   (10" Ht.) 0.52 1.3 0.8 3.33
TDAM15 15" Wide Trench
TDAM15 - PK   (3.5" Ht.)   0.2 0.66 0.357 1.46
TDAM15   (5" Ht.)     §    (Standard) 0.28 0.81 0.51 2.08
TDAM15   (10" Ht.) 0.56 1.62 1.02 4.17
TDAM18 18" Wide Trench
TDAM18 - PK   (3.5" Ht.)   0.24 0.79 0.414 1.75
TDAM18   (5" Ht.)     §    (Standard) 0.34 0.97 0.591 2.5
TDAM18   (10" Ht.) 0.68 1.94 1.182 5
TDAM24 24" Wide Trench
TDAM24 - PK   (3.5" Ht.)   0.32 1.06 0.36 2.33
TDAM24   (5" Ht.)       §    (Standard) 0.45 1.3 0.8 3.33
TDAM24   (10" Ht.)    0.9 2.6 1.6 6.66
TDAM36 36" Wide Trench
TDAM36 - PK   (3.5" Ht.)   0.54 1.58 0.828 3.5
TDAM36   (5" Ht.)       §    (Standard) 0.68 1.94 1.182 5
TDAM48 48" Wide Trench
TDAM48 - PK   (3.5" Ht.)   0.72 2.11 0.72 4.66
TDAM48   (5" Ht.)      §    (Standard) 0.9 2.59 1.6 6.66
Notes:
§       Signifies the most common (standard) TDAM height for the trench drain width given.  If the trench drain requires more capturing capacity and has the needed depth, taller filters can